
Annexure - 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Lata Export Apparels Private Ltd. ; Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 16-Apr-19 List of Stakeholders as on: 23-Dec-21

List of  Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)

Remarks, if any

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Total 

amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Amount of claim 

for the period of 

twenty-four 

months preceding 

the liquidation 

commencement 

date

Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 - Prarthana Naresh Patil - 43,691 27,004 27,004 3.85% - - 16,687 -

2 - Rajendra S. Ahirrao - 94,273 88,797 88,797 12.66% - - 5,476 -

3 - Rajkumar Chitakoti - 31,805 31,805 31,805 4.53% - - 0 -

4 - Ratnakar Sahadev Sarang - 2,49,088 2,42,205 2,42,205 34.52% - - 6,883 -

5 - Sunil Prabhakar Kamat - 3,48,108 2,90,500 2,90,500 41.41% - - 57,608 -

6 - Virendra Kumar - 21,268 21,268 21,268 3.03% - - 0 -

7,88,233 7,01,579 7,01,579 100.00% 86,654

Few of the workers 

were earlier 

categorised as 

Employees, which is 

now corrected

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

Authorised 

Representat

ive, if any

Name of Employee Details of claim 

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contigent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set 

off

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n


